
Early Excellence 
Northern Centre CPD 
Autumn 2018

Leadership, EYFS, KS1, Specialist
& EExAT Training Courses / Seminars

* D1:  Day 1 of course

Two Day

Two Day
Four Days
Four Days
Day

Half Day

Half Day

New to Leading the EYFS 
New to Leading KS1

Understanding the EYFS for Literacy Leaders

Understanding the EYFS for Senior Leaders
Developing Skilful Leadership of KS1
Developing Skilful Leadership of the EYFS

Understanding the EYFS for Maths Leaders

£300.00

£300.00

£550.00
£550.00

£175.00

£75.00

£75.00

D1* 19 Oct 
D1* 26 Sep 
D1* 19 Nov 
D1* 20 Nov 

17 Oct 
23 Nov
26 Nov

Three Day

Day
Day
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop

Twilight

Twilight

Getting Off to a Flying Start: New to Teaching in the EYFS
Developing a Balance of Child-led & Adult-led Learning

Big, Big Maths: Working with Maths on a Large Scale

How to Secure Effective Interactions
How to Build on Children’s Interests
How to Support Children’s Self-Initiated Learning
Developing Effective Long & Medium-Term Planning

From Mark Making to Writing: Nurturing Young Writers

£450.00

£175.00

£55.00
£175.00

£55.00
£55.00

£35.00

£35.00

D1* 13 Sep 
12 Nov
1 Oct
28 Sep
12 Oct
30 Nov
17 Sep
8 Oct

Three Day

Three Day
Day
Day
Workshop

Workshop
Workshop

Getting Off to a Flying Start: New to Teaching in Y1

How to Evidence Learning & Demonstrate Progress in Y1

How to Use Continuous Provision in Y1
Securing a Broad & Balanced Curriculum in Y1
Creating a Dynamic Learning Environment in Y1

How to Challenge & Extend Thinking in Y1

£450.00

£450.00

£175.00
£175.00

£55.00

£55.00
£55.00

D1* 12 Sep
16 Oct
5 Dec
9 Oct
7 Nov
6 Dec

Twilight
Twilight

To Ten & Back Again: Expanding Children’s Understanding of Number
Hooked on Books: Igniting Children’s Learning Through Texts £35.00

£35.00 9 Oct
7 Nov

16 Nov

Half Day
Day

Working Together with Parents & Families
Improving Provision for Language & Communication

£75.00
£175.00

3 Dec

8 Oct
Half Day
Half Day

How to Use the EExAT System
Developing Meaningful Observational Assessment

£65.00
£75.00

17 Sep, 11 Oct

Four DayDeveloping an Action Research Project with Prof. Julie Fisher £550.00 D1* 3 Oct

Leadership Courses

EYFS Courses

KS1 Courses

Specialist Courses

EExAT Courses

Seminar

Title                                                                                                                           Course Type                     Northern Centre Dates                  )taV .cxe( ecirP 



Early Excellence 
London Centre CPD 
Autumn 2018

Leadership, EYFS, KS1, Specialist
& EExAT Training Courses / Seminars

Title                                                                                                                           Course Type                     

Two Day

Two Day
Four Day
Four Day
Day
Day

Half Day
Half Day

New to Leading the EYFS 
New to Leading KS1

Understanding the EYFS for Literacy Leaders

Understanding the EYFS for Senior Leaders
How Effective is Your EYFS?
Developing Skilful Leadership of KS1
Developing Skilful Leadership of the EYFS

Understanding the EYFS for Maths Leaders

£300.00

£300.00

£550.00
£550.00

£175.00
£175.00

£75.00

£75.00

D1* 19 Oct 
D1* 15 Oct 
D1* 30 Nov 
D1* 20 Nov 
1 Oct 
17 Oct 
23 Nov
27 Nov

Three Day

Day
Day
Workshop
Workshop
Workshop

Twilight
Twilight

Getting Off to a Flying Start: New to Teaching in the EYFS
Developing a Balance of Child-led & Adult-led Learning

Big, Big Maths: Working with Maths on a Large Scale

How to Secure Effective Interactions
How to Build on Children’s Interests
How to Support Children’s Self-Initiated Learning
Developing Effective Long & Medium-Term Planning

From Mark Making to Writing: Nurturing Young Writers

£450.00

£175.00

£55.00
£175.00

£55.00
£55.00

£35.00
£35.00

D1* 12 Sep 
5 Nov
10 Oct
20 Sep
4 Oct
15 Nov
3 Dec
4 Oct

Three Day
Day
Day
Workshop

Workshop
Workshop

Getting Off to a Flying Start: New to Teaching in Y1

How to Evidence Learning & Demonstrate Progress in Y1

How to Use Continuous Provision in Y1
Securing a Broad & Balanced Curriculum in Y1
Creating a Dynamic Learning Environment in Y1

How to Challenge & Extend Thinking in Y1

£450.00

£175.00
£175.00

£55.00

£55.00
£55.00

D1* 13 Sep
16 Oct
5 Dec
9 Oct
7 Nov
6 Dec

Twilight
Twilight

To Ten & Back Again: Expanding Children’s Understanding of Number
Hooked on Books: Igniting Children’s Learning Through Texts £35.00

£35.00 9 Oct
7 Nov

9 Nov
Half Day
Day

Working Together with Parents & Families
Improving Provision for Language & Communication

£75.00
£175.00

3 Dec

11 Oct
Half Day
Half Day

How to Use the EExAT System
Developing Meaningful Observational Assessment

£65.00
£75.00

17 Sep, 2 Oct

Four DayDeveloping an Action Research Project with Prof. Julie Fisher £550.00 D1* 16 Oct

* D1:  Day 1 of course

Leadership Courses

EYFS Courses

KS1 Courses

Specialist Courses

EExAT Courses

Seminar

London Centre Dates                  )taV .cxe( ecirP 



Seek Help 
to Develop
Your School 

Gain expert advice and 
support to improve practice 
and provision with free 
consultancy to transform 
your learning environments 
and bespoke on-site 
training to guide and
upskill staff. 

North & Midlands:
nikki@
earlyexcellence.com 

London & South:
phil@
earlyexcellence.com

Call our Team: 
01422 311 314 

Training
Designed
Around You

Our CPD programme is 
designed for practitioners 
of all levels. Taking place 
throughout the school year 
in our National Centres 
and across the country 
in Partner Schools, TSAs 
and MATs, the programme 
offers expert support for 
all areas of leadership, 
practice and provision.

Follow us on Twitter:
@earlyexcellence

Connect on Facebook:
facebook.com/
earlyexcellence

Go online for more info:
earlyexcellence.com

Nottingham Hub Dates  

26 Feb 

14 Nov

12 Mar

14 Nov

12 Mar

19 Mar 

6 Mar

6 Mar

31 Jan

Course Type  

Day 

Workshop 

Workshop 

Twilight

Twilight

Day 

Workshop 

Twilight

Day 

Price (exc. VAT) 

£175.00

£55.00

£55.00

£35.00

£35.00

£175.00

£55.00

£35.00

£175.00

Title  

 EYFS Courses

Developing Meaningful Observational Assessment

How to Secure Effective Interactions

How to Support Children’s Self-Initiated Learning

Big, Big Maths: Working with Maths on a Large Scale

Put the Kettle On! Creating High Quality Domestic Role Play

 KS1 Courses

Securing a Broad & Balanced Curriculum in Y1

How to Evidence Learning & Demonstrate Progress in Y1

We Could Be Heroes: The Power of Imaginative Play

 Specialist Courses

Supporting Disadvantaged Learners

Early Excellence
Nottingham Hub
CPD Planner 2018/19
EYFS, KS1 and
Specialist Courses

13 NovDay £175.00Developing High Quality Learning Outdoors

2 AprDay £175.00Developing the Characteristics of Effective Learning



Early Excellence
Cambridge Hub
CPD Planner 2018/19

EYFS, EExAT and
Specialist Courses

Title Course Type Price (exc. VAT) Cambridge Hub Dates

Developing Meaningful Observational Assessment

EYFS Courses

Developing the Characteristics of Effective Learning

Developing High Quality Learning Outdoors

Big, Big Maths – Working with Maths on a Large Scale
Developing a Balance of Child-led & Adult-led Learning

From Mark Making to Writing – Nurturing Young Writers

Day £175.00 2 Nov

Day £175.00 13 Nov

Day £175.00 15 Jan

Twilight £35.00 15 Jan
Day £175.00 5 Feb

Twilight £35.00 5 Feb

EExAT Course

EExAT Preview Preview Free 13 Nov

Specialist Course

School Readiness: Planning for & Ensuring Smooth 
Transitions Into Reception & Year 1

Day £175.00 15 Mar

Training
Designed
Around You

Our CPD programme is 
designed for practitioners 
of all levels. Taking place 
throughout the school year 
in our National Centres 
and across the country in 
Partner Schools, TSAs and 
MATs, the programme offers 
expert support for all areas 
of leadership, practice and 
provision.

Follow us on Twitter
@earlyexcellence

Connect on Facebook:
acebook.com/
earlyexcellence

Go online for more info: 
earlyexcellence.com

Seek Help
to Develop
Your School

Gain expert advice and
support to improve practice
and provision with free
consultancy to transform
your learning environments
and bespoke on-site
training to guide and
upskill staff.

North & Midlands:
nikki@
earlyexcellence.com

London & South
phil@
earlyexcellence.com

Call our Team:
01422311314




