

Early Excellence Northern Centre CPD Autumn 2018

Leadership, EYFS, KS1, Specialist & EExAT Training Courses / Seminars

Title	Course Type	Price (exc. Vat)	Northern Centre Dates
Leadership Courses			
New to Leading the EYFS	Two Day	£300.00	D1* 19 Oct
New to Leading KS1	Two Day	£300.00	 D1* 26 Sep
Developing Skilful Leadership of the EYFS	Four Days	£550.00	 D1* 19 Nov
Developing Skilful Leadership of KS1	Four Days	£550.00	D1* 20 Nov
Understanding the EYFS for Senior Leaders	Day	£175.00	17 Oct
Understanding the EYFS for Literacy Leaders	Half Day	£75.00	23 Nov
Understanding the EYFS for Maths Leaders	Half Day	£75.00	26 Nov
EYFS Courses	_		
Getting Off to a Flying Start: New to Teaching in the EYFS	Three Day	£450.00	D1* 13 Sep
Developing a Balance of Child-led & Adult-led Learning	Day	£175.00	12 Nov
Developing Effective Long & Medium-Term Planning	Day	£175.00	1 Oct
How to Support Children's Self-Initiated Learning	Workshop	£55.00	
How to Build on Children's Interests	Workshop	£55.00	12 Oct
How to Secure Effective Interactions	Workshop	£55.00	30 Nov
Big, Big Maths: Working with Maths on a Large Scale	Twilight	£35.00	 17 Sep
From Mark Making to Writing: Nurturing Young Writers	Twilight	£35.00	8 Oct
KS1 Courses Getting Off to a Flying Start: New to Teaching in Y1	Three Day	£450.00	D1* 12 Sep
Creating a Dynamic Learning Environment in Y1	Day	£175.00	16 Oct
Securing a Broad & Balanced Curriculum in Y1	Day	£175.00	5 Dec
How to Use Continuous Provision in Y1	Workshop	£55.00	9 Oct
How to Evidence Learning & Demonstrate Progress in Y1	Workshop	£55.00	7 Nov
How to Challenge & Extend Thinking in Y1	Workshop	£55.00	6 Dec
To Ten & Back Again: Expanding Children's Understanding of Number	Twilight	£35.00	9 Oct
Hooked on Books: Igniting Children's Learning Through Texts	Twilight	£35.00	7 Nov
Specialist Courses			
Working Together with Parents & Families	Half Day	£75.00	3 Dec
Improving Provision for Language & Communication	Day	£175.00	16 Nov
EExAT Courses			
How to Use the EExAT System	Half Day	£65.00	17 Sep, 11 Oct
Developing Meaningful Observational Assessment	Half Day	£75.00	8 Oct
Seminar			
Developing an Action Research Project with Prof. Julie Fisher	Four Day	£550.00	D1* 3 Oct



Early Excellence London Centre CPD Autumn 2018

Leadership, EYFS, KS1, Specialist & EExAT Training Courses / Seminars

Title	Course Type	Price (exc. Vat)	London Centre Dates
Leadership Courses			
New to Leading the EYFS	Two Day	£300.00	D1* 19 Oct
New to Leading KS1	Two Day	£300.00	D1* 15 Oct
Developing Skilful Leadership of the EYFS	Four Day	£550.00	D1* 30 Nov
Developing Skilful Leadership of KS1	Four Day	£550.00	D1* 20 Nov
How Effective is Your EYFS?	Day	£175.00	1 Oct
Understanding the EYFS for Senior Leaders	Day	£175.00	17 Oct
Understanding the EYFS for Literacy Leaders	Half Day	£75.00	23 Nov
Understanding the EYFS for Maths Leaders	Half Day	£75.00	27 Nov
EYFS Courses		_	
Getting Off to a Flying Start: New to Teaching in the EYFS	Three Day	£450.00	D1* 12 Sep
Developing a Balance of Child-led & Adult-led Learning	Day	£175.00	5 Nov
Developing Effective Long & Medium-Term Planning	Day	£175.00	10 Oct
How to Support Children's Self-Initiated Learning	Workshop	£55.00	20 Sep
How to Build on Children's Interests	Workshop	£55.00	4 Oct
How to Secure Effective Interactions	Workshop	£55.00	15 Nov
Big, Big Maths: Working with Maths on a Large Scale	Twilight	£35.00	3 Dec
From Mark Making to Writing: Nurturing Young Writers	Twilight	£35.00	4 Oct
KS1 Courses Getting Off to a Flying Start: New to Teaching in Y1	Three Day	£450.00	D1* 13 Sep
Creating a Dynamic Learning Environment in Y1	Day	£175.00	16 Oct
Securing a Broad & Balanced Curriculum in Y1	Day	£175.00	5 Dec
How to Use Continuous Provision in Y1	Workshop	£55.00	9 Oct
How to Evidence Learning & Demonstrate Progress in Y1	Workshop	£55.00	7 Nov
How to Challenge & Extend Thinking in Y1	Workshop	£55.00	6 Dec
To Ten & Back Again: Expanding Children's Understanding of Number	Twilight	£35.00	9 Oct
Hooked on Books: Igniting Children's Learning Through Texts	Twilight	£35.00	7 Nov
Specialist Courses			
Working Together with Parents & Families	Half Day	£75.00	3 Dec
Improving Provision for Language & Communication	Day	£175.00	9 Nov
EExAT Courses			
How to Use the EExAT System	Half Day	£65.00	17 Sep, 2 Oct
Developing Meaningful Observational Assessment	Half Day	£75.00	11 Oct
Seminar Powelsping on Action Research Project with Prof. Julia Fisher	Four Dev	0550.00	D4* 40 C-1
Developing an Action Research Project with Prof. Julie Fisher	Four Day	£550.00	D1* 16 Oct



Early Excellence Nottingham Hub CPD Planner 2018/19

EYFS, KS1 and Specialist Courses

			_
Title	Course Type	Price (exc. VAT)	Nottingham Hub Dates
EYFS Courses			
Developing High Quality Learning Outdoors	Day	£175.00	13 Nov
Developing Meaningful Observational Assessment	Day	£175.00	26 Feb
Developing the Characteristics of Effective Learning	Day	£175.00	2 Apr
How to Secure Effective Interactions	Workshop	£55.00	14 Nov
How to Support Children's Self-Initiated Learning	Workshop	£55.00	12 Mar
Big, Big Maths: Working with Maths on a Large Scale	Twilight	£35.00	14 Nov
Put the Kettle On! Creating High Quality Domestic Role Play	Twilight	£35.00	12 Mar
KS1 Courses			
Securing a Broad & Balanced Curriculum in Y1	Day	£175.00	19 Mar
How to Evidence Learning & Demonstrate Progress in Y1	Workshop	£55.00	6 Mar
We Could Be Heroes: The Power of Imaginative Play	Twilight	£35.00	6 Mar
Specialist Courses			
Supporting Disadvantaged Learners	Day	£175.00	31 Jan

Training Designed Around You

Our CPD programme is designed for practitioners of all levels. Taking place throughout the school year in our National Centres and across the country in Partner Schools, TSAs and MATs, the programme offers expert support for all areas of leadership, practice and provision.



Follow us on Twitter:
@earlyexcellence

Connect on Facebook: facebook.com/ earlyexcellence

Go online for more info: earlyexcellence.com

Seek Help to Develop Your School

Gain expert advice and support to improve practice and provision with free consultancy to transform your learning environments and bespoke on-site training to guide and upskill staff.



North & Midlands: nikki@ earlyexcellence.com

Description
London & South:
phil@
earlyexcellence.com





Early Excellence Cambridge Hub CPD Planner 2018/19

EYFS, EExAT and Specialist Courses

Title	Course Type	Price (exc. VAT)	Cambridge Hub Dates
EYFS Courses	_	_	
Developing Meaningful Observational Assessment	Day	£175.00	2 Nov
Developing the Characteristics of Effective Learning	Day	£175.00	13 Nov
Developing High Quality Learning Outdoors	Day	£175.00	15 Jan
Developing a Balance of Child-led & Adult-led Learning	Day	£175.00	5 Feb
Big, Big Maths – Working with Maths on a Large Scale	Twilight	£35.00	15 Jan
From Mark Making to Writing – Nurturing Young Writers	Twilight	£35.00	5 Feb
EExAT Course	_	_	
EExAT Preview	Preview	Free	13 Nov
Specialist Course			
School Readiness: Planning for & Ensuring Smooth Transitions Into Reception & Year 1	Day	£175.00	15 Mar

Training Designed Around You

Our CPD programme is designed for practitioners of all levels. Taking place throughout the school year in our National Centres and across the country in Partner Schools, TSAs and MATs, the programme offers expert support for all areas of leadership, practice and provision.



Follow us on Twitter @earlyexcellence

Connect on Facebook: acebook.com/ earlyexcellence

Go online for more info: early excellence.com

Seek Help to Develop Your School

Gain expert advice and support to improve practice and provision with free consultancy to transform your learning environments and bespoke on-site training to guide and upskill staff.



North & Midlands: nikki@ earlyexcellence.com

O London & South phil@ earlyexcellence.com

